## RECORDING REQUESTED BY

DocStar Services, LLC

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO AND MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO

NAME

William Kevin Harris Marty Ann Harris

**ADDRESS** CITY

PO Box 192

Newberry Springs, CA 92365

## DOC # 0213712

08/18/2009

Official Record Recording requested By DOCSTAR SERVICES LLC

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee. **\$14.00** RPTT **\$31 20** 

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By LLH

Book-0491 Page- 0093



STATE & ZIP	, .,		0213/12		7 /
1313.C	JC	GRANT DI	ED		
APN NO:	005-170-15	ORDER NO.	1313-CJC	ES	CROW NO. N/A
DOCU <u>X</u> com at time	NED GRANTOR(s) DEC MENTARY TRANSFER puted on full value of pro of sale, corporated area: City	TAX is \$31.20 operty conveyed, or computed	CITY TAX on full value less value	S	ances remaining
FOR A VALU	ABLE CONSIDERA	ATION, receipt of which is	hereby acknowled	dged,	
DALE DE GR	ROOT, a Married Ma	an as His Sole and Separ	ate Property		
hereby GRAN	NT(s) to				
WILLIAM KE	VIN HARRIS AND	MARTY ANN HARRIS, I	lusband and Wife	as Joint Tenant	s
the following	described real prop	erty in the County of Eure	eka, State of Nevad	da:	
The Northwe	est ¼ of the Sout survey. M.D.B.M.	heast ¼ of Section 1,	1		East, as per
State of California County of	omia San Bernar		/		
me on the ba within instrum capacity(ies), behalf of whice	sis of satisfactory enent and acknowled, and that by his/her ch the person(s) ac	e me. Yan Aguirr  vidence to be the person liged to me that he/she/th  their signature(s) on the fed, executed the instrum PERJURY under the law	(x) whose name(x) ey executed the sa instrument the per lent.	is/ære subscrib ame in bis/her/th son(s), or the e	ed to the er authorized ntity upon
	er PENALIY OF P s true and correct.	ENJURT UNGER THE TAW	S OF the State OF	Jamonna mat	o roregonig
-	y hand and official s	seal.	<b>T</b>	ID A	N ACHIDDE

Vrantgune

IRAN AGUIRRE

COMM. #1846781

NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA CONTY
SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY
My Comm. Expires April 27, 2013

STATE (	OF NEVADA			DOC # DV-213712
DECLAR	RATION OF	VALUE	- `	08/18/2009 01:18 PM
				Official Record
	·		, ,	Recording requested By
	Parcel Number (s)			DOCSTAR SERVICES LLC
	0-15	-		Eureka County - NV — —
c)				Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
d)		-		Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00
2. Type of Pr			_	Book- 0491 Page- 0093
a) (52 / c) (	Vacant Land Condo/Twnhse		jie Fam Res Plex	
e)			ന്ന'Vlnd'l	
9) 🔲	Agricultural	h) Mob	ile Home	
1)	Other		1	
3 Total Val	ue/Sales Price of	Property:		\$ 8,000.00
	eu of Foreclosure C		AF	5
Transfer T				
	erty Transfer Tax Du	re:	. \	31,20
•	•		\	
4. If Exempt				× /
	fer Tax Exemption, p		Section	
b. Expla	in Reason for Exemp	don:		
·	-/-/-		1	
5. Partial Int	erest: Percentage	being transfer	red:	100 %
and NRS 375. belief, and car provided here	110, that the inform to be supported by doing Furthermore, the	ation provided is ocumentation if o e disallowance o	correct t called upo f any clai	ty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 of the best of their information and on to substantiate the information med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
Pursuant to N	NRS 375.030, the B	щуег and Seller	shall be	jointly and severally liable for any
additional an	76.	K	/ /	
Signature_		want		Capacity Seller
Signature (	ejas or jung	L		Capacity Buyer
Signature	January 174			
CELLED (C	RANTOR) INFO	RMATION	BUY	ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
	REQUIRED]	Killycitote		(REQUIRED)
	DALE DE GROOT	)	Print Na	ame: WILLIAM KEVIN HARRIS & *
Address:	12276 Tesugu		Addres	
City:	Apple Valley		City:	Newberry Springs
State:	CA Zip: 9		State:	CA Zip: 92365
1				* MARTY ANN HARRIS
	PERSON REQU		ORDING	3
(REQUIRED IF N	OT THE SELLER OR BUY	ER)		Escrow# 1313-CJC
Print Name:	DocStar Ser	vices, LLC		Escrow# 1313-CJC
Address:	<u>11724 Hespe</u>	ria Road Sı	ite 6	7:
City:	Hesperia	Sta	te: Ç	Zip: 92345